
Country Name Suname Age Group Gender
Andorra

Oscar Pons Girls/Boys 18 Male

Austria
Stefan Hirn Girls/Boys 18 Male

Belarus
Fedor Doudtchik Girls 18 Male
Aliaksandr Vasileuski Boys 18 Male

Belgium
Masso Eduardo Girls 18 Male
Maxime Braeckman Boys 18 Male

Bosnia & Herz
Zeljko Dodig Boys 18 Male

Bulgaria
Georgiev Konstantine Girls 18 Male
Petar Rangelov Boys 18 Male

Croatia
Juraj Dusparic Girls 18 Male
Nikola Zgaljic Boys 18 Male

Cyprus
Nikolas Konstantinou Girls/Boys 18 Male

Czech Republic
Patrik Navara Girls 18 Male
Jiri Novak Boys 18 Male

Denmark

Michael Tauson Boys 18 Male

Estonia

Andrei Luzgin Girls 18 Male

Andres Kuhi Boys 18 Male

Finland

Steve Host Boys 18 Male

France

Julie Coin Girls 18 Female

Cedric Raynaud Boys 18 Male

FYR Macedonia

Dejan Marinkovikj Girls/Boys 18 Male

Germany

Bastian Suwanprateep Girls 18 Male

Peter Pfannkoch Boys 18 Male

Great Britain

Lucie Ahl Girls 18 Female

James Trotman Boys 18 Male

Greece

Michalis Adaloglou Girls 18 male

Tsitsipas Apostolos Boys 18 male

Hungary Gabor Pelva Girls 18 Male

Balazs Vasko Boys 18 Male

Ireland

Lazara Kuklashvilli Girls/Boys 18 Male
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Israel

Tzipora Obziler Girls 18 Female

Eran Dank Boys 18 Male

Italy

Giancarlo Palumbo Girls 18 Male

Mosè Navarra Boys 18 Male

Latvia

Mikus Tiss Girls/Boys 18 Male

Lithuania

Edita Liachoviciute Girls/Boys 18 Female

Moldova

Olga Cosic Girls 18 Female

Montenegro

Zoran Ivanisevic-Kukoc Boys 18 Male

Netherlands

Michel Koning Girls 18 Male

Raymond Knaap Boys 18 Male

Norway

Nikola Vulkovic Girls/Boys 18 Male

Poland

Jolanta Rusin Krzepota Girls 18 Female

Piotr Zurawiecki Boys 18 Male

Portugal

Miguel Sousa Girls 18 Male

Emanuel Couto Boys 18 Male

Romania

Bogdan Popovici Girls 18 Male

Claudiu Valentin Munteanu Boys 18 Male

Russia

Elena Makarova Girls 18 Female

Ivan Pridankin Boys 18 Male

San Marino

Giorgio Galimberti Male

Serbia Katarina Krneta Girls 18 Female

Vanja Vidojkovic Boys 18 Male

Slovakia

Jan Sabovcik Girls 18 Male

Lubomir Kurhajec Boys 18 Male

Slovenia

Marko Por Girls/Boys 18 Male

Spain

Antonio Capella Lopez Girls 18 Male

Moises Pozo Casals Boys 18 Male

Sweden

Lars Anders Wahlgren Girls 18 Male

Jacob Adakinsson Boys 18 Male

Switzerland

Sven Swinnen Girls 18 Male



Yves Allegro Boys 18 Male

Turkey

Ergun Zorlu Girls 18 Male

Alaattin Bora Gerceker Boys 18 Male

Ukraine

Logvinenko Nataliia Girls 18 Female

Orest Tereshchuk Boys 18 Male



On the entry list

Email Phone number

tennisfat@andorra.ad +376 334 477

belaustennis@gmail.com
belaustennis@gmail.com

topsportcentrum@tennisvlaanderen.be +32 499 337 794
topsportcentrum@tennisvlaanderen.be +32 498 153 535

zdodig@yahoo.com +387 634 150 74

juraj.dusparic@hotmail.com +385 99 442 5075
n.zgaljic@yahoo.com +385 98 351 602

niccons@cablenet.com.cy +357 996 747 07

jan.smisek@cztenis.cz +420 775 922 715
jan.smisek@cztenis.cz +420 775 922 715

mita@tv2.dk +45 40 40 56 12

andrei@tennis.ee +372 5656 0068

andreskuhi@hotmail.com +372 511 0107

steve.host@jnta.fi +358 400 279 23

dvinet@fft.fr +33 635 430 541

dvinet@fft.fr +33 678 985 058

marinkotenis@yahoo.com +389 754 304 09

Basti.an@gmx.de +43177 5293295

peter.pfannkoch@tennis.de +49 172 515 3210

lucieahl@icloud.com +44 774 086 4670

james.trotman@lta.org.uk 07432 714 631

info@huntennis.hu +361 460 68 07

info@huntennis.hu +361 460 68 07



ita@ita.co.il +972 54 787 3243

ita@ita.co.il +972 52 346 5917

g.palumbo@mariobelardinelli.it +39 334 688 26 71

mosenavarra@hotmail.com +39 335 83 05 745

mikus.tiss@gmail.com

edita.tennis@gmail.com +370 656 997 72

cosicolga@mail.ru +373 795 96 747

mta@t-com.me +38267440439

toptennis@knltb.nl +31 650 215 300

toptennis@knltb.nl +31 6224 245 57

+47 939 384 72

jolakaz@hotmail.com +48 609 491 934

zurawiecki@pzt.pl +48 602 600 531

miguel.sousa@citl.pt +351 963 062 753

couto_emanuel@hotmail.com +351 917 504 305

popovici_tennis@yahoo.com +407 226 009 26

claudiu_tenis@yahoo.com +407 222 234 84

makarovaelena@yandex.ru +79161211424

iprindankin@yandex.ru +79104302902

giorgio@sta.sm +39 334 828 3174

katmisic@gmail.com

vanjavidojkovic@gmail.com

sabovcikjan@gmail.com + 421 903 634 473

lubomirkurhajec@gmail.com +421 905 248 173

marko.por@tenis-slovenija.si +38 641 366 816

antonio.capella@rfet.es + 34 600 579 513

pourock@hotmail.com +34 607 210 803

l-a.wahlgren@tennis.se +46 708 801 337

jacob@upsec.se +46 707 962 064

sven.swinnen@swisstennis.ch +41 78 601 69 78



yves.allegro@swisstennis.ch +41 78 888 08 78

ergunzorlu@hotmail.com +9053 5388 2078

boragerceker@gmail.com +90 535 890 1675

vesti@ukr.net +380 505 010 526

oshchuk@googlemail.com +380 50 55 48 578




